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For Immediate release 
October 23, 1974 

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL LOANS OUTSTANDING BY INDUSTRY 

S-ISJFFSS'JSS —* 

The offsetting decre... was $217 million In loans for other public 

utilities. 

BUSINESS OF BORROWER 

DURABLE GOODS MANUFACTURING - TOTAL 
PRIMARY METALS 
MACHINERY 
TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT 
OTHER FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS 
OTHER DURABLE GOODS 

NONDURABLE GOODS MANUFACTURING - TOTAL 
FOOD* LIQUOR# AND TOBACCO 
TEXTILES, APPAREL, AND LEATHER 
PETROLEUM REFINING 
CHEMICALS AND RUBBER 
OTHER NONDURABLE GOODS 

OUTSTANDING 
OCT. 16, 

1974 

CHANGE FROM Ufftt ENDED 
OCT. 17, DEC. 26, 

1973 1973 
OCT. 9, 

1974 

22,528 
1,942 
8,886 
3,465 
3,067 
5,168 

16,512 
4,391 
4,200 
1,889 
3,484 
2,548' 

MILLIONS OF DOLLARS) 

4 55 4 5,250 4 5,433 
4 4 — 69 4 133 
4 51 4 2,340 4 2,102 

4 1,101 4 1,000 

4 16 4 675 4 731 
16 4 1,203 4 1,467 

4 141 4 3,199 4 3,133 
4 85 4 709 4 227 

4 4 582 4 983 
4 80 4 759 4 542 

5 4 816 4 978 
15 4 333 4 403 

MINING (INCLUDING CRUDE PETROLEUM 6 
NATURAL GAS) 

TRADE - TOTAL 
COMMODITY DEALERS 
OTHER WHOLESALE 
RETAIL 

4,550 95 540 732 

15,116 4 319 4 2,357 4 

1,570 4 112 4 337 — 

6 ,466 4 72 4 1,167 4 

7,080 4 135 4 853 4 

TRANSPORTATION, COMMUNICATION, AND 
OTHER PUBLIC UTILITIES - TOTAL 

TRANSPORTATION 
COMMUNICATION 
OTHER PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CONSTRUCTION 

SERVICES 

BANKERS ACCEPTANCES 

FOREIGN COMMERCIAL 6 INDUSTRIAL LOANS 

ALL OTHER LOANS 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED LOANS 
TOTAL UNCLASSIFIED LOANS 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL 6 INDUSTRIAL LOANS 

16,325 
6,102 
2,394 
7,829 

6,429 

11,801 

1,523 

4,463 

9,894 

109,141 
20,010 

129,151 

320 
28 
75 

217 

• 13 

2 

• 27 

4 62 

• 136 

• 526 
4 101 

627 

4 3,169 
4 206 
4 320 
4 2,643 

4 783 

4 1,270 

4 215 

4 471 

4 1,655 

418,909 
4 2,402 

+21,311 

4 2,506 
4 135 
4 381 
4 1,990 

4 866 

4 748 

4 249 

4 390 

4 1,265 

417,102 
4 1,768 

418,870 

* Z Sarf Francisco "District Classified loans are •• of October 9, 1974 
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COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL LOANS OUTSTANDING AT A SAMPLE OF WEEKLY REPORTING 
LARGE COMMERCIAL BANKS BY INDUSTRY AND FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICT, WEEK ENDED OCT. 16, 1974 

(IN MILLIONS OF DOLLARS) 

BUSINESS OF BORROWER ALL BOSTON NEW PHILA- CLEVE- RICHMOND ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE- KANSAS DALLAS SAN *£/ 
DISTRICTS YORK DELPHIA LAND LOUIS APPOLIS CITY FRANCISCO 

OUR. GOODS MFG.-TOTAL 22,528 1,109 8,590 926 1,862 514 434 5,021 324 250 215 437 2,846 
PRIMARY METALS 1,942 61 851 82 244 66 28 390 37 18 4 30 131 
MACHINERY 8,886 496 3,706 238 679 132 101 2,030 93 58 44 155 1,154 
TRANSPORTATION EQUIP. 3,465 124 1,401 114 305 40 98 727 20 11 24 33 568 
OTHER FAB. METAL PROD. 3,067 149 845 201 310 87 78 968 60 59 72 90 248 
OTHER DURABLE GOODS 5,168 279 1,787 291 324 189 129 1,006 114 104 71 129 745 

NONDUR. GOODS MFG.-TOTAL 16,512 912 7,892 740 584 659 525 2,735 323 204 185 331 1,422 
FOOD, LIQUOR, £ TOBACCO 4,391 139 1,727 154 111 108 115 1,060 99 94 77 63 664 
TEX. APPAR. , S LEATHER 4,200 402 1,981 255 86 377 236 450 109 34 18 34 218 
PETROLEUM REFINING 1,889 24 1,115 33 41 7 38 348 12 17 31 140 83 
CHEMICALS & RUBBER 3,484 142 2,086 114 190 77 55 442 49 11 29 45 244 
OTHER NONDURABLE GOODS 2,548 205 983 184 156 90 81 435 54 48 30 69 213 

MINING CINCL. CRUDE 
PETROLEUM 6 NAT. GAS) 4,550 39 2,177 95 232 17 101 660 20 36 153 620 400 

TRADE-TOTAL 15,116 967 5,499 811 817 877 765 1,914 421 278 446 488 1,833 
COMMODITY DEALERS 1,570 64 918 104 12 105 24 63 50 44 54 37 95 
OTHER WHOLESALE 6,466 380 2,461 285 302 374 360 866 162 86 160 233 797 
RETAIL 7,080 523 2,120 422 503 398 381 985 209 148 232 218 941 

TRANSP.t COMMUN., E 
OTHER PUB. UTILITIES 16,325 636 8,670 605 816 419 464 2,381 302 132 183 301 1,416 
TRANSPORTATION 6,102 211 2,850 246 215 199 289 941 200 74 90 138 649 
COMMUNICATION 2,394 130 893 84 150 144 50 407 49 14 44 77 352 
OTHER PUBLIC UTILITIES 7,829 295 4,927 275 451 76 125 1,033 53 44 49 86 415 

CONSTRUCTION 6,429 151 1,779 342 410 655 370 905 13 2 166 105 497 917 

SERVICES 11,801 715 3,565 1,215 576 470 644 1,286 293 278 276 665 1,818 

BANKERS ACCEPTANCES 1,523 i 
I 

19 483 47 86 11 20 137 13 — 8 109 59 0 

FOR. COML. C IND. LOANS 4,463 138 2,178 93 250 134 68 683 175 16 7 98 623 

ALL OTHER LOANS 9,894 130 3,351 27 689 670 272 1,703 183 80 69 366 2,554 

TOTAL CLASS. LOANS 109,141 4,816 44,184 4,901 6,322 4,226 3,663 17,425 2,186 1,440 1,647 3,912 14,419 
TOTAL UNCLASS. LOANS 20,010 730 1,523 305 1,204 1,138 1,176 2,405 422 68 510 814 9,715 

TOTAL COML. £ IND. LOANS ! 129,151 5,546 45,707 5,206 7,526 5,364 4,839 19,830 2,608 1 ,508 2,157 4,726 24,134 

P/ PRELIMINARY. FINAL TOTAL WILL APPEAR IN THE F. R. BULLETIN. 
SAN FRANCISCO DISTRICT FINAL FIGURES APPEAR IN A RELEASE OF THAT RESERVE BANK. 

* CLASSIFIED LOANS ARE AS OF OCTOBER 9, 1974. 
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